

INDICAZIONI	ALT	LOCALITÀ	DISTANZE			MEDIA 38	MEDIA 40	MEDIA 42
			parziale	percorsa	da perc.			
<b>Start Ufficioso</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>Pontedera - Piazza Martiri della Libertà</b>	0,000	0,000	4,800	<b>10:20</b>	<b>10:20</b>	<b>10:20</b>
	TRASFERRIMENTO ↓	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Viale IV Novembre</li> <li>• Viale Rinaldo Piaggio</li> <li>• Via Hangar</li> <li>• Viale America</li> <li>• Via dell'Industria</li> </ul>	4,800	4,800	0,000			
<b>Start Ufficiale</b>		<b>Via dell'Industria</b>	<b>0,000</b>	<b>0,000</b>	<b>182,900</b>	<b>10:30</b>	<b>10:30</b>	<b>10:30</b>
	10	Lavaiano	2,400	2,400	180,500	10:33	10:33	10:33
	22	Ponsacco - SR 439 Var	4,900	7,300	175,600	10:40	10:40	10:39
	46	Le Case	8,200	15,500	167,400	10:53	10:52	10:51
	<b>277</b>	<b>Chianni</b>	<b>10,400</b>	<b>25,900</b>	<b>157,000</b>	<b>11:08</b>	<b>11:07</b>	<b>11:05</b>
<i>INIZIO RIFORNIMENTO</i>	141	La Fornace	4,100	30,000	152,900	11:15	11:12	11:10
	74	La Sterza	6,300	36,300	146,600	11:24	11:21	11:19
	89	San Giovanni	6,400	42,700	140,200	11:34	11:31	11:28
	<b>207</b>	<b>Lajatico</b>	<b>5,300</b>	<b>48,000</b>	<b>134,900</b>	<b>11:42</b>	<b>11:38</b>	<b>11:35</b>
	54	La Rosa	8,800	56,800	126,100	11:55	11:51	11:47
	39	Capannoli	4,900	61,700	121,200	12:02	11:58	11:54
	41	Forcoli	4,200	65,900	117,000	12:08	12:04	11:59
	<b>204</b>	<b>Palaia</b>	<b>8,900</b>	<b>74,800</b>	<b>108,100</b>	<b>12:22</b>	<b>12:16</b>	<b>12:12</b>
	<b>120</b>	<b>Peccioli</b>	<b>12,400</b>	<b>87,200</b>	<b>95,700</b>	<b>12:40</b>	<b>12:34</b>	<b>12:28</b>
<b>1° PASSAGGIO ARRIVO</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>Pontedera - Viale A. De Gasperi</b>	<b>16,700</b>	<b>103,900</b>	<b>79,000</b>	<b>13:05</b>	<b>12:58</b>	<b>12:51</b>
	10	Lavaiano	7,500	111,400	71,500	13:17	13:09	13:01
	22	Ponsacco - SR 439 Var	4,900	116,300	66,600	13:24	13:16	13:08
	120	San Pietro Belvedere	9,500	125,800	57,100	13:38	13:29	13:21
	<b>29</b>	<b>Capannoli</b>	<b>3,100</b>	<b>128,900</b>	<b>54,000</b>	<b>13:43</b>	<b>13:34</b>	<b>13:25</b>
	41	Forcoli	3,500	132,400	50,500	13:48	13:39	13:30
	<b>204</b>	<b>Palaia</b>	<b>8,900</b>	<b>141,300</b>	<b>41,600</b>	<b>14:01</b>	<b>13:51</b>	<b>13:42</b>
	<b>120</b>	<b>Peccioli</b>	<b>12,400</b>	<b>153,700</b>	<b>29,200</b>	<b>14:20</b>	<b>14:09</b>	<b>13:59</b>
	50	Bivio S.P. 26 S. Pietro Belvedere	5,000	158,700	24,200	14:28	14:16	14:06
	50	Bivio S.P. 64 La Fila	1,500	160,200	22,700	14:30	14:18	14:08
	50	Loc. La Tabaccaia	4,900	165,100	17,800	14:37	14:25	14:15
<i>FINE RIFORNIMENTO</i>	<b>120</b>	<b>Peccioli</b>	<b>1,100</b>	<b>166,200</b>	<b>16,700</b>	<b>14:39</b>	<b>14:27</b>	<b>14:16</b>
<b>ARRIVO</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>Pontedera - Viale A. De Gasperi</b>	<b>16,700</b>	<b>182,900</b>	<b>0,000</b>	<b>15:04</b>	<b>14:51</b>	<b>14:39</b>